PRICING GUIDE 2025

Clothing brands include the following but are not limited to:

Major Leagues World Series

Athletic Works

AND1

Athletic Works

Avia
Champion
CRZ Yoga
Danskin
Eastbay
Fabletics
Halara
Hanes
Joy Lab
Ma Coix
Old Navy
Russell
Tek Gear

Adidas
Asics
Calia

Columbia

Converse

Fila
Head
LL Bean

New Balance

Nike
Puma
Reebok
Speedo
Umbro

Under Armour

Wilson

Arcteryx
Athleta
Beyond Yoga

Bogner
Burton

LNDR

Lululemon

North
On

Face

Outdoor Voices
Patagonia
Spyder

Sweaty Betty

Tory Sport

Varley
Vuori

Jovure

**Sports equipment and active gear must be in good quality shape with no broken parts.

IT

Consider selling your used items at % to 1/3 of the retail price and brand new items at % of retail price.

All equipment, apparel items and baby and toddler gear must have a tag with barcode created by our

online system.

The following is a reference to assist you on pricing your apparel items.

Clothing Item Major Leagues World Series

T-shirts

Collared shirt
Long Sleeved shirts

Sweatshirt

Professional Jersey

Shorts

Golf shorts
Pants
Sweatpants
Yoga pants

$2.00 - $4.00
$4.00 -56.00
$4.00 - $6.00
$5.00 - $7.00
$5.00 - $7.00

$2.00 - $4.00
$3.00 - $5.00
$4.00 - $6.00
$2.00 - $4.00
$2.00 - $4.00

$5.00 - $8.00
$7.00 - $10.00
$8.00 - $10.00
$8.00 -$10.00
$8.00 -$10.00

$5.00 - $7.00
$6.00 - $8.00
$7.00 - $9.00
$5.00 - $7.00
$5.00 - $7.00

$9.00 +
$11.00 +
$11.00 +
$11.00 +
$11.00 +

$8.00 +
$9.00 +
$10.00 +
$8.00 +
$8.00 +



Sports skirts

Baseball hats
Snow hats

Sports gloves
Snow gloves

Ski pants
Lightweight Jacket
Ski Jacket

Sneakers
Slides

Cleats
Water shoes

T-shirts

Collared shirt

Long Sleeved shirts
Sweatshirt
Professional Jersey

Shorts

Golf shorts
Pants
Sweatpants
Yoga pants
Sports skirts

Baseball hats
Snow hats

Sports gloves
Snow gloves

Ski pants
Lightweight Jacket
Ski Jacket

$3.00 -$5.00

$1.00 - $3.00
$1.00 - $3.00
$2.00 - $4.00
$1.00 - $3.00
$3.00 - $5.00
$4.00 - $6.00
$5.00 - $7.00

$1.00 - $3.00
$1.00 - $3.00
$2.00 - $4.00
$1.00 - $3.00

$3.00 - $5.00
$5.00 - $7.00
$5.00 - $7.00
$6.00 - $8.00
$6.00 - $8.00

$3.00 - $5.00
$4.00 - $6.00
$5.00 - $7.00
$4.00 - $6.00
$5.00 - $7.00
$5.00 - $7.00

$2.00 - $4.00
$2.00 - $4.00
$3.00 - $5.00
$2.00 - $4.00

$10.00 - $14.00
$10.00 - $14.00
$12.00 - $16.00

$6.00 - $8.00

$4.00 - $6.00
$4.00 - $6.00
$5.00 - $7.00
$4.00 - $6.00
$6.00 - $8.00
$7.00 - $9.00
$8.00 - $10.00

$4.00 - $6.00
$4.00 - $6.00
$5.00 - $7.00
$4.00 - $6.00

$6.00 - $8.00
$8.00 - $10.00
$8.00 - $10.00
$9.00 - $11.00
$9.00 - $11.00

$6.00 - $8.00
$7.00 - $9.00
$8.00 - $11.00
$7.00 - $9.00
$8.00 - $10.00
$8.00 - $10.00

$5.00 - $7.00
$5.00 - $7.00
$6.00 - $8.00
$5.00 - $7.00

$15.00 - $19.00
$15.00 - $19.00
$17.00 - $24.00

$9.00 +

$7.00 +
$7.00 +
$8.00 +
$7.00 +
$9.00 +
$10.00 +
$11.00 +

$7.00 +
$7.00 +
$8.00 +
$7.00 +

$9.00 +
$11.00 +
$11.00 +
$12.00 +
$12.00 +

$9.00 +
$11.00 +
$12.00 +
$10.00 +
$11.00 +
$11.00 +

$8.00 +
$8.00 +
$9.00 +
$8.00 +
$20.00 +
$20.00 +
$25.00 +



ADULT SHOES I R

Sneakers $3.00 - $5.00 $6.00 - $8.00 $9.00 +
Cleats $4.00 - $6.00 $7.00 - $9.00 $10.00 +



