PRICING GUIDE 2025

Clothing brands include the following but are not limited to:

Minor Leagues	Major Leagues	World Series	
Athletic Works	Adidas	Arcteryx	
AND1	Asics	Athleta	
Athletic Works	Calia	Beyond Yoga	
Avia	Columbia	Bogner	
Champion	Converse	Burton	
CRZ Yoga	Fila	LNDR	
Danskin	Head	Lululemon	
Eastbay	LL Bean	North Face	
Fabletics	New Balance	On	
Halara	Nike	Outdoor Voices	
Hanes	Puma	Patagonia	
Joy Lab	Reebok	Spyder	
Ma Coix	Speedo	Sweaty Betty	
Old Navy	Umbro	Tory Sport	
Russell	Under Armour	Varley	
Tek Gear	Wilson	Vuori	

^{**}Sports equipment and active gear must be in good quality shape with no broken parts.

Consider selling your used items at ¼ to 1/3 of the retail price and brand new items at ½ of retail price.

All equipment, apparel items and baby and toddler gear must have a tag with barcode created by our online system.

The following is a reference to assist you on pricing your apparel items.

Clothing Item	Minor Leagues	Major Leagues	World Series
KIDS TOPS			
T-shirts	\$2.00 - \$4.00	\$5.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 +
Collared shirt	\$4.00 -\$6.00	\$7.00 - \$10.00	\$11.00 +
Long Sleeved shirts	\$4.00 - \$6.00	\$8.00 - \$10.00	\$11.00 +
Sweatshirt	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 -\$10.00	\$11.00 +
Professional Jersey	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 -\$10.00	\$11.00 +
KIDS BOTTOMS			
Shorts	\$2.00 - \$4.00	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 +
Golf shorts	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 +
Pants	\$4.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 - \$9.00	\$10.00 +
Sweatpants	\$2.00 - \$4.00	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 +
Yoga pants	\$2.00 - \$4.00	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 +

Sports skirts	\$3.00 -\$5.00	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 +
oporto omito	φσιου φσιου	φοισο φοισο	φ3.00 Υ
KIDS OUTERWEAR			
Baseball hats	\$1.00 - \$3.00	\$4.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 +
Snow hats	\$1.00 - \$3.00	\$4.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 +
Sports gloves	\$2.00 - \$4.00	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 +
Snow gloves	\$1.00 - \$3.00	\$4.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 +
Ski pants	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 +
Lightweight Jacket	\$4.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 - \$9.00	\$10.00 +
Ski Jacket	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 - \$10.00	\$11.00 +
KIDS SHOES			
Sneakers	\$1.00 - \$3.00	\$4.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 +
Slides	\$1.00 - \$3.00	\$4.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 +
Cleats	\$2.00 - \$4.00	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 +
Water shoes	\$1.00 - \$3.00	\$4.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 +
4011177000			
ADULT TOPS	¢2.00 ¢5.00	¢¢,00, ¢0,00	¢0.00 .
T-shirts	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 +
Collared shirt	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 - \$10.00	\$11.00 +
Long Sleeved shirts	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 - \$10.00	\$11.00 +
Sweatshirt	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 - \$11.00	\$12.00 +
Professional Jersey	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 - \$11.00	\$12.00 +
ADULT BOTTOMS			
Shorts	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 +
Golf shorts	\$4.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 - \$9.00	\$11.00 +
Pants	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 - \$11.00	\$12.00 +
Sweatpants	\$4.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 - \$9.00	\$10.00 +
Yoga pants	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 - \$10.00	\$11.00 +
Sports skirts	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 - \$10.00	\$11.00 +
Sports of miles	70.00 7.000	70000 70000	7 - 2000
ADULT OUTERWEAR			
Baseball hats	\$2.00 - \$4.00	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 +
Snow hats	\$2.00 - \$4.00	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 +
Sports gloves	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 +
Snow gloves	\$2.00 - \$4.00	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 +
Ski pants	\$10.00 - \$14.00	\$15.00 - \$19.00	\$20.00 +
Lightweight Jacket	\$10.00 - \$14.00	\$15.00 - \$19.00	\$20.00 +
Ski Jacket	\$12.00 - \$16.00	\$17.00 - \$24.00	\$25.00 +

ADULT SHOES			
Sneakers	\$3.00 - \$5.00	\$6.00 - \$8.00	\$9.00 +
Slides	\$2.00 - \$4.00	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 +
Cleats	\$4.00 - \$6.00	\$7.00 - \$9.00	\$10.00 +
Water shoes	\$2.00 - \$4.00	\$5.00 - \$7.00	\$8.00 +